

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Repair of Road Boro				
Authority:-	Municipal Corporation To Lohra				
Agency:-	Rajesh Kumar Singh				
Authority:-	P.E.U.D., Daudhagam				
Agreement No:-	MHB/D/HR-2023-24				
Agreement value:-					
D/commencement:-	17/05/2023				
D/completion :-	16/05/2024				
Block-Configuration					
Further Measurement:-	N L				
<u>ABSTRACT</u>					
(1/1)	Clearing and Grubbing road land - P - $\frac{27}{1}$				
0.878 Hec	@ Rs 72697 = 86142 - 18				63829 = 00
(2/2)	Constn of subgrade & E/shoulder - P - $\frac{27}{2}$				
2351.25 m ²	@ Rs 263 = 53145 - 15				619625 = 00
(3/3)	Constn of Granular sub-base & well graded material vide TMB - P - $\frac{27}{3}$				
68.14 m ²	@ Rs 1801 = 122115 - 15				122144 = 00
(4/4)	P/R N.B.M. & well graded material				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(45) vide TMB - p - $\frac{27}{5}$					
56854 ^B @ 3563 = 954 ^B - 10					202611.00
ptr laying 10.13 m. m.					
NH&S self graded material - p - $\frac{27}{4}$					
565454 ^B @ 3527 = 641 ^B - 13					1994704.00
ptr applying laying					
prime coat (281)					
vide TMB - p - $\frac{28}{6}$					
7539.384 ^B @ 60 = 754 ^B - 19					458017.00
ptr laying 11.3.2					
coat (281) - p - $\frac{28}{7}$					
7539.384 ^B @ 254 = 594 ^B - 18					1919457.00
ptr applying 11.3.2					
coat (281) - p - $\frac{28}{8}$					
7539.384 ^B @ 20 = 584 ^B - 13					157422.00
ptr applying 11.3.2					
coat (281) vide p - $\frac{28}{9}$					
14771.254 ^B @ 17 = 434 ^B - 18					257463.00
ptr laying 11.3.2					
Prime Bitumen concrete					
vide TMB - p - $\frac{28}{10}$					
309.294 ^B @ 13232 = 744 ^B - 13					4886719.00
11/11 PAF ordinary 11.3.2					
stone vide TMB - p - 11					
5.000 @ 2655 = 114 ^B - 13					13277.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/11) PAF 2004 2030					
vide TMB P - $\frac{29}{12}$					
16 MS @ 767.5/15 - 13					12280.00
(13/12) PAF Direction sign					
Board vide P - $\frac{29}{13}$					
1.92 M ² @ 14709.95/11 ² - 13					28243.00
(14/13) PAF 800mm equilateral					
triangle vide P - $\frac{29}{14}$					
10.0 MS @ 4240.12/15 - 13					4260.00
(15/13) PAF 600x450mm					
equilateral triangle					
3 MS @ 4035.11/15 - 13					12105.00
(16/13) PAF 600mm circular					
sign Board P - $\frac{29}{15}$					
2 MS @ 4178.84/15 - 13					8358.00
(17/13) PAF 900mm side					
octagonal P - $\frac{29}{16}$					
2 MS @ 8479.84/15 - 13					16960.00
(18/13) PAF 200x15 Bandrap					
pullan TMB P - $\frac{30}{17}$					
80 MS @ 646.12/15 - 13					51690.00
(19/15) painting new letter					
vide TMB P - $\frac{30}{18}$					
440.0 M @ 0.72/15 - 13					317.00
(20/16) planting of trees					
on road side P - $\frac{30}{19}$					
196.0 MS @ 1201.50/115 - 13					235494.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(P1) p/v laying road					
Marking vide P-30					
780.04 ² @ Rs 825.75/m ² — Rs					644085.00
(P2) p/v pedestal air					
crossing - P-30					
120.04 ² @ Rs 825.75/m ² — Rs					9909.00
(P3) p/v logo of M. H. N. T.					
project Sign Board					
vide T-16 - P-30					
3.11 @ Rs 10460.00/m — Rs					31380.00
(P4) painting on parapet					
wall vide P-30					
180.48 m ² @ Rs 126.30/m ² — Rs					22798.00
(P5) p/v plastering on					
parapet wall					
vide T-16 - P-30					
180.48 m ² @ Rs 201.71/m ² — Rs					36405.00
(P6) p/v and laying R.C.C.					
duct pipe - P-31					
80.04 @ Rs 1003.91/m — Rs					80313.00
Total — Rs					1,19,28,800.00
Add GST @ 12% — Rs					2,14,71,184.00
Add L.C. @ 1% — Rs					1,19,288.00
Add S.F. @ 10% — Rs					1,51,358.00
Total — Rs					1,43,46,630.00
Less 10% Belated as per — Rs					14,34,663.00
Total — Rs					1,29,11,967.00

Continuation

Continuation